NAME

Sanders
Schallow
Hague
Schaefer
Kussman
Berezen

Fogg
Phister

Siliani
Nedza, F
Christiansen

Dalessandro, V

Miner

Burkel
Schmidlin
Tunney
Nedza, M
Gross, B

F Open
Van Why Jr
Jachimozuls

FT/R
Darone
Skolsky
Snellbaker Sr
Dever
Miernicki
Sosha

Fry
Snellbaker Il

Cumberland Riflemen Inc.

MR, F Class 600 AGG

CLASS MATCH#1

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

MA
MA
MA
MU
MU

EX
EX
SS
SS
SS

HM
MK

EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
SS
MKS
MU

600 SF

199
200
198
196
198
198
197
194

195
192
191
192
174

197
195
189
193
147

197
197

193
187
156
185
175
182
183
171

/110
/14
19
19
112
112
15
/110

15
14
14
15
/3

19
16
/3
14
11

17
15

15
12
11
11
13
12
13
10

1st
ow

1st

1st

ow

Apr 30 2016

MATCH#2 MATCH#3 MATCH#4
600 SF 600 SF Aggregate
200 /14 ow 200 /15 oOw 599 /39
199 /10 200 /11 1st 599 /35
200 /12 1st 198 /11 596 32
199 /14 200 /9 595 32
197 /8 197 /10 592 30
195 /4 195 /8 588 24
194 /6 198 /6 589 /17
198 /6 194 /10 586 /26
194 17 195 /5 584 /17
195 /10 1st 195 /7 1st 582 /21
193 /9 188 /4 572 117
185 /4 185 /3 562 /12
158 /1 147 10 479 /4
198 /5 1st 191 /3 586 /17
188 /2 185 /1 568 /9
186 /3 185 /5 560 /11
177 11 183 /3 553 /8
184 /4 191 /6 1st 522 /11
196 /8 195 /9 588 /24
196 /8 196 /6 589 /19
191 /3 193 /5 577 113
192 /3 ow 197 /6 Ow 576 /11
191 /5 188 /5 535 /11
189 /2 185 /3 559 /6
190 /3 188 /2 553 /8
186 /2 178 12 546 /6
177 12 179 /3 539 /8
184 /3 179 /0 534 /3

ow
1st

1st

1st

ow
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